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September 17, 2024

State Government Securities - Full Auction Result

The result of the auction of State Government Securities held on September 17,
2024 is as under:

(Amount in ZCrore)

CHHATTISGARH HARYANA

ASSAM 2034 BIHAR 2033 2029 2036
Notified Amount 500 2000 1000 1000
Tenure 10 9 5 12
Competitive Bids
Received
() No. 37 75 26 67
(i) Amount 2020 5680 3855 4794
Cut off Yield (%) 7.13 7.11 7.00 7.13
Competitive Bids
Accepted
(i) No. 7 4 7 9
(i) Amount 474.963 1874.878 964.879 916.356
Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Competitive Bids
(i) Percentage 62.39 84.12 23.23 32.48
(i) No. (5 bids) (3 bids) (4 bids) (5 bids)
Non -
Competitive Bids
Received
() No. 7 10 6 11
(i) Amount 25.037 125.122 35.121 83.644
Non-Competitive 100.01 100.03 100.03 100.05
Price (%)
Non-Competitive
Bids Accepted
(i) No. 7 10 6 11
(i) Amount 25.037 125.122 35.121 83.644
Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Non-Competitive
Bids
Percentage - - - -
Weighted
Average Yield 7.1282 7.1047 6.9922 7.1243
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Total Allotment
Amount

500

2000

1000

1000

KERALA 2047

MAHARASHTRA
2033

MAHARASHTRA
2036

MAHARASHTRA
2037

Notified
Amount

1500

1500

1500

1500

Tenure

23

9

12

13

Competitive
Bids Received

(i) No.

27

69

99

93

(i) Amount

4915

7585

8399

9394

Cut off Yield
(%)

7.14

7.10

7.12

7.13

Competitive
Bids Accepted

(i) No.

3

8

15

17

(i) Amount

1484.911

1374.801

1364.978

1396.693

Partial
Allotment
Percentage of
Competitive
Bids

(i) Percentage

32.33

30.68

71.52

52.95

(ii) No.

(2 bids)

(6 bids)

(8 bids)

(14 bids)

Non -
Competitive
Bids Received

(i) No.

11

12

10

(i) Amount

15.089

125.199

135.022

103.307

Non-
Competitive
Price (%)

100.08

100.04

100.02

100.01

Non-
Competitive
Bids Accepted

(i) No.

11

12

10

(i) Amount

15.089

125.199

135.022

103.307

Partial
Allotment
Percentage of
Non-
Competitive
Bids

Percentage

Weighted
Average Yield
(%)

7.1333

7.0944

7.1178

7.1286

Total
Allotment

1500

1500

1500

1500




Amount

MAHARASHTRA

TAMILNADU

TELANGANA

2043 2034 2036 Total
Notified Amount 1500 1000 500 13500
Tenure 19 10 12
Competitive Bids
Received
() No. 88 81 43 705
(i) Amount 9550 4980 2344 63516
Cut off Yield (%) 7.13 7.10 7.13
Competitive Bids
Accepted
(i) No. 5 6 5 86
(ii) Amount 1473.347 900.000 460.854 12686.660
Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Competitive Bids
(i) Percentage 93.95 85.71 69.18
(i) No. (3 bids) (6 bids) (4 bids)
Non -
Competitive Bids
Received
(i) No. 6 15 8 99
(i) Amount 26.653 144.980 39.146 858.320
Non-Competitive 100.01 100.00 100.00
Price ()
Non-Competitive
Bids Accepted
(i) No. 6 15 8 99
(i) Amount 26.653 100.000 39.146 813.340
Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Non-Competitive
Bids
Percentage - 68.98 -
Weighted
Average Yield 7.1292 7.1000 7.1295
(%)
Total Allotment 1500 1000 500 13500
Amount
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