प्रेस प्रकाशनी PRESS RELEASE



भारतीय रिज़र्व बैंक RESERVE BANK OF INDIA

वेबसाइट : <u>www.rbi.org.in/hindi</u> Website : <u>www.rbi.org.in</u> ई-मेल/email : <u>helpdoc@rbi.org.in</u>





संचार विभाग, केंद्रीय कार्यालय, शहीद भगत सिंह मार्ग, फोर्ट, मुंबई - 400 001

Department of Communication, Central Office, Shahid Bhagat Singh Marg, Fort,

Mumbai - 400 001 फोन/Phone: 022 - 2266 0502

September 17, 2024

State Government Securities - Full Auction Result

The result of the auction of State Government Securities held on September 17, 2024 is as under:

(Amount in ₹Crore)

	ASSAM 2034	BIHAR 2033	CHHATTISGARH 2029	HARYANA 2036
Notified Amount	500	2000	1000	1000
Tenure	10	9	5	12
Competitive Bids				
Received				
(i) No.	37	75	26	67
(ii) Amount	2020	5680	3855	4794
Cut off Yield (%)	7.13	7.11	7.00	7.13
Competitive Bids				
Accepted				
(i) No.	7	4	7	9
(ii) Amount	474.963	1874.878	964.879	916.356
Partial Allotment				
Percentage of				
Competitive Bids				
(i) Percentage	62.39	84.12	23.23	32.48
(ii) No.	(5 bids)	(3 bids)	(4 bids)	(5 bids)
Non -				
Competitive Bids				
Received				
(i) No.	7	10	6	11
(ii) Amount	25.037	125.122	35.121	83.644
Non-Competitive	100.01	100.03	100.03	100.05
Price (₹)				
Non-Competitive				
Bids Accepted	7	40	0	4.4
(i) No.	7	10	6	11
(ii) Amount	25.037	125.122	35.121	83.644
Partial Allotment				
Percentage of				
Non-Competitive				
Bids				
Percentage	-	<u>-</u>	-	<u> </u>
Weighted	7 1000	7 10 17	6,000	7 40 40
Average Yield (%)	7.1282	7.1047	6.9922	7.1243

Total Allotment Amount	500	2000	1000	1000
---------------------------	-----	------	------	------

	KERALA 2047	MAHARASHTRA 2033	MAHARASHTRA 2036	MAHARASHTRA 2037
Notified Amount	1500	1500	1500	1500
Tenure	23	9	12	13
Competitive Bids Received				
(i) No.	27	69	99	93
(ii) Amount	4915	7585	8399	9394
Cut off Yield (%)	7.14	7.10	7.12	7.13
Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	3	8	15	17
(ii) Amount	1484.911	1374.801	1364.978	1396.693
Partial Allotment Percentage of Competitive Bids				
(i) Percentage	32.33	30.68	71.52	52.95
(ii) No.	(2 bids)	(6 bids)	(8 bids)	(14 bids)
Non - Competitive Bids Received				
(i) No.	3	11	12	10
(ii) Amount	15.089	125.199	135.022	103.307
Non- Competitive Price (₹)	100.08	100.04	100.02	100.01
Non- Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	3	11	12	10
(ii) Amount	15.089	125.199	135.022	103.307
Partial Allotment Percentage of Non- Competitive Bids				
Percentage	-	-	-	-
Weighted Average Yield (%)	7.1333	7.0944	7.1178	7.1286
Total Allotment	1500	1500	1500	1500

Amount		

	MAHARASHTRA 2043	TAMILNADU 2034	TELANGANA 2036	Total
Notified Amount	1500	1000	500	13500
Tenure	19	10	12	
Competitive Bids				
Received				
(i) No.	88	81	43	705
(ii) Amount	9550	4980	2344	63516
Cut off Yield (%)	7.13	7.10	7.13	
Competitive Bids				
Accepted				
(i) No.	5	6	5	86
(ii) Amount	1473.347	900.000	460.854	12686.660
Partial Allotment				
Percentage of				
Competitive Bids	22.25	0==4	22.42	
(i) Percentage	93.95	85.71	69.18	
(ii) No.	(3 bids)	(6 bids)	(4 bids)	
Non -				
Competitive Bids Received				
	6	15	8	99
(i) No.				
(ii) Amount	26.653	144.980	39.146	858.320
Non-Competitive Price (₹)	100.01	100.00	100.00	
Non-Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	6	15	8	99
(ii) Amount	26.653	100.000	39.146	813.340
Partial Allotment Percentage of Non-Competitive Bids				
Percentage	-	68.98	-	
Weighted Average Yield (%)	7.1292	7.1000	7.1295	
Total Allotment Amount	1500	1000	500	13500

Press Release: 2024-2025/1123 Shweta Sharma
General Manager